

422116-2452 25 21/8/92 92251

M/R- 3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Rajesh Kumar

Abstract

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Sh(1

Measurement Book

3741

1st and Final bill

1

Name of Work=

Situation of Work=

Agency by which work is executed=

Date of Measurement=

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/101= Construction of road a C.D					
roads with maintenance					
from Paramandapur to					
Rampur Bakhari					
Agency: Rajesh Kumar					
Rajopatti, Sironjahi					
Agg. no. HBD 14 of 2022-23					
D.O.S. 19-10-2022					
D.O.C. 18-07-2023					
Abstract					

1/	clearing and grubbing road land by manual means.				
Qty. vide MB-3740					
page-2				0.71 Hect	
@ Rs. 61577.50/Hect					Rs. 43720.00
2/	Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder				
Qty. vide MB-3740					
page-2				1470.00 m ³	
@ Rs. 25120/m ³					Rs. 369264.00
3/	Construction of granular sub-base				
Qty. vide MB-3740					
page-13				169.88 m ³	
@ Rs. 2568.81/m ³					Rs. 435122.00

Continuation

8
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
35/37 providing wearing coat					
Qty. vide MB-3740					
Page-9			1.42	m ³	
@ Rs. 8445.13/m ³					Rs. 11992=00
36/38 Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide MB-3740					
Page-4			2.98	m ³	
Qty. vide MB-3740					
Page-8			8.93	m ³	
Qty. vide MB-3740					
Page-26			14.40	m ³	
Qty. 21.31				m ³	
@ Rs. 6537.00/m ³					Rs. 139303=00
37/39 plastering with C.M (1:4), 5mm thick on brickwork					
Qty. vide MB-3740					
Page-4			33.20	m ²	
Qty. vide MB-3740					
Page-9			103.58	m ²	
Qty. vide MB-3740					
Page-26			140.80	m ²	
Qty. 277.58				m ²	
@ Rs. 212.10/m ²					Rs. 58875=00
38/40 painting two coats including primer coat					
Qty. vide MB-3740					
Page-26			160.96	m ²	
@ Rs. 116.86/m ²					Rs. 18810=00
39/41 providing weepholes in brick masonry					
Qty. vide MB-3740					
Page-9			32.00	m ³	

Continuation

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 144.01/no					Rs. 4608.00
40/42 providing drainage spout					
Q19 vide HB-3740					
Page - 9			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 547.79/no					Rs. 1096.00
Total					Rs. 17375021.00
Add 1% Less					Rs. 173750.00
Add 12% GIST					Rs. 2085003.00
Add 10% seign fee					Rs. 149433.00
Total					Rs. 19783207.00
Less 14.43% below as per Agg. (C)					Rs. 2854717.00

Total Rs. 16928490.00

Work has been completed as per given specification.

(Signature)
23/01/2024

(Signature)
17/1/2024

(Signature)
23.02.24

Amount Letter
NO. 26/252/23
Amount 17150348.

Continuation